## MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

**IISSIOI** 

MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION CO.

Submit this report in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission District Office within territy and the work specified of is completed. It should be signed and filed as a report on beginning drilling operations, results a should be well, results of teacher of casing shut off, result of plugging of well, and other important operations, even though the work was writes at agent of the Commission. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

## Indicate nature of report by checking below.

	1-9-52 Hobbs New York	_
	RESULT OF HYDRAFRAC	
REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL		
REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING SHUT-OFF	REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL	
REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT OF WELL	REPORT ON PULLING OR OTHERWISE ALTERING CASING	
REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING OPERATIONS	REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL	

Date

Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the

Phillips Chemic	al Company	 Chen Ma	ttix	Well No.	in the
Company or Or	perator	1	ease		
	of Sec	 , T	<u>    24s                                </u>	, R. <b>371</b>	, N. M. P. M.,
Langlie-Mattix	Pool	 		Lea	County.
The dates of this work were as follo					

and approval of the proposed plan was (was not) obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.)

DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED

Western Company Fracture gelled with 3000 gallons, 144 barrels eil and 72 barrels breaker fluid. Breakdown pressure 1500#. Maximum treating pressure 2000#, minimum 1500#. Shut in 20 hours. Tubing pressure 250#. Swabbed 12 hours, 60 barrels lead eil. Shut in 12 hours, tubing pressure 250#. Flowed 1 hours, 10 barrels eil. Swabbed 11 hours, 27 barrels lead eil.

Witnessed by Name		Company	Title
APPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMM	ISSION	I hereby swear or affirm that is true and correct. Name	t the Information given above
11 11-		Position	• Vice-Pres. & Gen. Mgp.
J V	Title	Representing	Chemical Company
Date	<b></b>	AddressBartlesv	ille, Oklahoma

Place

XICO OIL CO		Form C-102
7 N N E E FA N F 7 FN F	ONSERVATION COMM JON	
SANTA F	E, NEW MEXICO	
MISCELLAN	IEOUS NOTICES	
ubmit this notice in triplicate to the Oil Conservation egin. A copy will be returned to the sender on which dvisable, or the rejection by the Commission or agent, nd work should not begin until approval is obtained. he Commission.	h will be given the approval, with any modificat	tions considered
Indicate nature of	f notice by checking below:	SEE OFACE
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST CASING SHUT-OFF	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OF CHEMICALLY TREAT WELL	2
OTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR OTHERWISE ALTER CASING	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REPAIR WELL	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG WE	LL ,
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DEEPEN WELL	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HYDRA	FRAC X
	Hobbs, New Maxico 1-8-	52
Phillips Chemical Company Chemical Company   Company or Operator Lease		
f Sec	, N. M. P. M., Langlig-Havily	Field.
	DODOCED DI AN OD WORK	
FULL DETAILS OF P	PROPOSED PLAN OF WORK	
		N
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS IN THE RUL	LES AND REGULATIONS OF THE COMMISSIO	N
		'N
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS IN THE RUL		N
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS IN THE RUL		'n
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS IN THE RUL		'n
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS IN THE RUL		'n
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS IN THE RUL		'n
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS IN THE RUL		'n
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS IN THE RUL		'n

Approved	Phillips Chemical (Company
except at follows:	By
	Position Send communications regarding well to
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION,	Name Phillips Chemical Company
By A.S. Slagm	Address Bartlesville, Oklahoma
Title	